

MAGNUM VENTURES LIMITED

CIN: L21093DL1980PLC010492
 Regd. Office: HNO-MN01, Hub and Oak, E-14, Lower Ground Floor, Defence Colony, New Delhi 110024 | Tel: +91-11-42420015
 E-mail: magnumventures@gmail.com | Website: www.magnumventures.in

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022

(Amount in lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended
		30/06/2022 (Un-Audited)	31/03/2022 (Audited)	30/06/2021 (Un-Audited)	31/03/2022 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations (net)	11,721.46	11,425.13	5,035.00	33,160.13
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	192.08	343.13	-71.00	788.13
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,458.57	342.74	-71.00	468.07
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,458.57	389.43	-71.00	514.76
5.	Other Comprehensive Income (net of tax)	0.00	40.64	0.00	40.64
6.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	4,458.57	430.07	-71.00	555.40
7.	Equity Share Capital	3,760.19	3,760.19	3,760.19	3,760.19
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	11.86	1.14	-0.19	1.48
	Basic:	11.86	1.14	-0.19	1.48
	Diluted:	11.86	1.14	-0.19	1.48

Note:
 1. The above financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 were reviewed by Audit Committee and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on August 10, 2022 and also have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 is available on the website of BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and on Company's website www.magnumventures.in
 3. This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IND AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
 4. Nil investors complaint was pending at the beginning of the quarter. During the quarter no complaint was received, Nil Complaint was pending as on June 30, 2022.
 5. The figures for the previous period have been regrouped/ rearranged wherever necessary.

Date: 10.08.2022
 Place: Ghaziabad

Sd/-
Abhey Jain
 (Director)

LAKSHMI AUTOMATIC LOOM WORKS LIMITED

Regd. Office : 686, Avanashi Road, Coimbatore - 641 037
 CIN : L29269T21973PLC000680 Website : www.lakshmiautomatic.com

Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone) for the Quarter Ended 30th June 2022

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended
		30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income	327.42	356.34	297.27	1,321.41
2	Net Profit for the period (before Exceptional Items and Tax)	73.91	70.16	93.36	352.14
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items)	73.91	70.16	93.36	352.14
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	54.14	49.59	69.55	260.06
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	53.22	43.21	68.92	251.78
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value ₹ 100/- each)	668.75	668.75	668.75	668.75
7	Other Equity (excluding revaluation reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	1,189.96
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 100/- each) (Not Annualised)	8.10	7.42	10.40	38.89
	a. Basic (in ₹)	8.10	7.42	10.40	38.89
	b. Diluted (in ₹)	8.10	7.42	10.40	38.89

Note: The above is the extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and the website of the Company (www.lakshmiautomatic.com)

Coimbatore For LAKSHMI AUTOMATIC LOOM WORKS LTD
 10.08.2022 Chairman

BF UTILITIES LIMITED

Regd. Off.: Mundhwa, Pune Cantonment, Pune-411036 CIN : L40108PN2000PLC015323
 Tel: 91 7719004777 Email : Secretarial@bfulilities.com Website : www.bfulilities.com

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30 June, 2022.

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30 th June, 2022	Quarter Ended 30 th June, 2021	Year Ended 31 st March, 2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations	19,423.42	7,935.83	51,309.34
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	8,454.17	(840.24)	10,308.46
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	8,454.17	(840.24)	10,308.46
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	8,134.49	(927.17)	9,313.50
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	8,136.21	(926.20)	9,532.33
6	Equity Share Capital	1,883.38	1,883.38	1,883.38
7	Other Equity	-	-	(18,998.52)
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each - not annualised)	9.95	(0.65)	13.49
	Basic:	9.95	(0.65)	13.49
	Diluted:	9.95	(0.65)	13.49

Notes:
 1. Additional information on Standalone financial results : (₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		
		Quarter Ended 30 th June, 2022	Quarter Ended 30 th June, 2021	Year Ended 31 st March, 2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from operations	533.78	430.03	1,837.82
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(24.12)	(68.30)	459.06
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(19.37)	(47.79)	282.63
4	Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(17.65)	(46.82)	336.34

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results are available on www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and on the company website www.bfulilities.com.

For BF Utilities Limited
B S Mitkari
 Director
 DIN : 0362549

Place : Pune
 Date : 10 August, 2022

PEE CEE COSMA SOPE LTD.

CIN : L24241UP1986PLC008344
 Regd. Office : Padamplaza, Hall No. H1-H2, First Floor, Plot No.5, Sector-16B Awas Vikas Sikandra Yojna, Agra - 282 007 (U.P.), Tel. : 0562-2527331/32
 E-mail : pccosmalisting@doctorsoap.com Website : www.doctorsoap.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2022

₹ in Lakh

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Year Ended
		30.06.2022 (UNAUDITED)	31.03.2022 (AUDITED)	30.06.2021 (UNAUDITED)	31.03.2022 (AUDITED)
1	Total Income from Operations	3333.46	2553.39	2296.03	9330.39
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	19.21	18.76	104.64	228.67
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	19.21	18.76	104.64	228.67
4	Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	12.02	11.05	78.20	168.53
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	12.02	11.05	78.20	168.53
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs.10/-each)	264.63	264.63	264.63	264.63
7	Earning per share (Quarterly not annualised)	0.50	0.40	3.00	6.40
	Basic (Rs.)	0.50	0.40	3.00	6.40
	Diluted (Rs.)	0.50	0.40	3.00	6.40

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for Quarter ended June 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Results are available on the websites of Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.doctorsoap.com). 2. The above Results were Reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee & approved by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on August 10, 2022. 3. An Independent Auditors Review Report as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been completed on detailed Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges. 4. Figures for the previous period have been regrouped wherever necessary to conform to the current period's classification.

For & on behalf of the Board
PEE CEE COSMA SOPE LIMITED
MAYANK JAIN
 (Executive Chairman)
 DIN : 00112947

PLACE : AGRA
 DATED : 10.08.2022

EASTCOAST STEEL LIMITED

CIN: L27109PY1982PLC000199
 Regd. Office: Flat No. A-123, Royal Den Apartments, No.16, Arul Theson Street, Palaniraja Udayar Nager, Lawspet, Pondicherry - 605008. | Tel: 022-40750100 | Fax: 022-22044801 | Email: es@eastcoaststeel.com

EXTRACT STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2022

(₹ In Lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30 June 22	Quarter Ended 31 March 22	Quarter Ended 30 June 21	Year Ended 31 March 22
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income (Net)	292.17	489.07	24.62	1,183.31
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	52.22	10.69	12.93	32.83
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax after exceptional items)	52.22	10.69	12.93	32.83
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax and exceptional items)	48.53	(46.06)	8.00	(32.10)
5	Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period (Comprising Profit / (loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	48.35	(46.16)	7.79	(32.83)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value ₹10 per share)	539.65	539.65	539.65	539.65
7	Other Equity (as per last audited balance sheet)	NA	NA	NA	1,323.32
8	Earning per share (EPS) Face Value of ₹10/- each (not annualised)	0.90	(0.86)	0.15	(0.59)
	(i) Basic EPS	0.90	(0.86)	0.15	(0.59)
	(ii) Diluted EPS	0.90	(0.86)	0.15	(0.59)

Note:
 1) This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
 2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on Stock Exchange website viz. www.bseindia.com and Company's website www.eastcoaststeel.com.
 3) The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 10 August 2022.

For Eastcoast Steel Limited
 Sd/-
Prithviraj S. Parikh
 Director
 (DIN: 00106727)

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 10 August 2022

KARNAVATI FINANCE LIMITED

CIN: L65910MH1984PLC034724
 Registered Office : 705, Palm Spring Centre, Above Cromia, Near New Infinity Mall, Link Road, Malad (West), Mumbai Mumbai City MH 400064 IN
 Corporate Office : Vraj, 5th Floor, Opp. President Hotel, Near Bhumi Press, Limda Lane, Jamnagar-361001 GJ IN
 Ph: 02882673759, Fax: 02882663042. Email: karnavatifinance@gmail.com; Web: www.karnavatifinanceindia.com

Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022

(Rs. in Lakh except EPS)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended
	June 30, 2022	June 30, 2021	March 31, 2022	March 31, 2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income From Operations	59.17	47.22	129.03	247.50
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	23.30	(17.77)	170.01	40.51
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	23.30	(17.77)	170.01	40.51
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	17.44	(17.77)	159.82	30.31
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	17.44	(17.77)	159.82	30.31
Equity Share Capital	1005.00	1005.00	1005.00	1005.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	1.59	(1.59)	1.59	0.30
Basic : (not annualized for the quarter ended)	0.17	(0.18)	1.59	0.30
Diluted: (not annualized for the quarter ended)	0.17	(0.18)	1.59	0.30

Note:-
 1. The above financial is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for quarter ended June 30, 2022, filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange (BSE Ltd.) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange Website at www.bseindia.com and Company's website at www.karnavatifinanceindia.com
 2. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on August 9, 2022.

For, and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Sd/-
JAY RAMANBHAI MORZARIA
 Managing Director
 DIN: 02338864

Place : Mumbai
 Date : August 9, 2022

MERCATOR LIMITED

CIN: L63090MH1983PLC031418
 Regd. Office: 63-67, 8th Floor, Mittal Tower, B-wing, Nariman Point, Mumbai-400021
 Tel. : +91 22 66373333, Email : secretarial@mercator.co.in, Website: www.mercator.co.in

Extract of Un-audited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30.06.2022

(Rs. in crores, except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2022 (Un-audited)	FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31.03.2022 (Audited)	FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2021 (Un-audited)	FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31.03.2022 (Audited)
		1	Total income from operations	-	-
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.68)	(0.85)	(18.99)	(20.65)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.68)	(0.85)	(18.99)	(20.65)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.68)	(0.84)	(17.86)	(19.53)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(0.68)	(0.84)	(17.86)	(19.53)
6	Equity Share Capital	30.25	30.25	30.25	30.25
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	(1,438.40)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.11/- each)	-	-	-	-
	Basic:	(0.02)	(0.03)	(3.82)	(0.65)
	Diluted:	(0.02)	(0.03)	(3.82)	(0.65)

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed Un-audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 as approved in the meeting held on Tuesday, August 09, 2022. The same is available on website of the Company www.mercator.co.in and on the website of BSE Limited www.bseindia.com and National Stock Exchange of India Limited on www.nseindia.com where shares of the Company are listed.
 2. Previous period/year's figures have been reclassified/regrouped wherever necessary to conform with the current accounting treatment.
 3. A Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process (CIRP) has been initiated against the Company vide an order dated February 08, 2021 of NCLT Mumbai Branch under the provisions of IBC, Mr. Girish Juneja has been appointed as the Resolution Professional (RP) by the Committee of Creditors (COC). There are 27 subsidiaries of the Company. The responsibility towards preparation and presentation of subsidiary financials is that of the respective management, since the subsidiaries are separate legal entities. The RP has taken on record the said statement of Consolidated Financial Results in good faith and only to the limited extent of discharging the powers of the Board of Directors of the Company which has been conferred upon him in terms of provisions of Section 17 of the Code.
 4. Key Standalone Financial information is given below: (Rs. in crores)

Sr. No.	Particulars	FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2022 (Un-audited)	FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31.03.2022 (Audited)	FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2021 (Un-audited)	FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31.03.2022 (Audited)
		1	Total income from operations	-	-
2	Profit before tax	0.02	(0.10)	(0.10)	4.08
3	Net Profit after tax	0.02	(0.10)	1.02	5.20

Taken on Record
 For Mercator Limited
 Sd/- **Girish Siriram Juneja**
 Resolution Professional
 IBI/INPA-001/PP-P00999/2017-2018/11646

Place : Mumbai
 Dated: August 10, 2022

KINGFA 金发科技 (印度) 有限公司

KINGFA SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY (INDIA) LIMITED

CIN : L25209TN1983PLC010438
 Regd. Office : Dhun Building, III Floor, 827, Anna Salai, Chennai - 600 002.
 Phone : 044 - 28521736 Fax : 044 - 28520420 E-mail : cs@kingfaindia.com
 Website : www.kingfaindia.com

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2022

(Rs. in Lakh)

S No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2022 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
		1	Total Income from Operations	34,603.28
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	338.05	1,198.89	6,459.35
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	338.05	549.28	4,134.40
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	247.39	400.08	3,063.34
5	Other Comprehensive Income	-	(2.13)	(2.13)
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	247.39	397.95	3,061.21
7	Equity Share Capital	1,211.05	1,211.05	1,211.05
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Mar 31, 2022)	-	-	-
9	Earnings per share of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)	2.04	3.30	25.29
	(a) Basic	2.04	3.30	25.29
	(b) Diluted	2.04	3.30	25.29

NOTES:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 30th June 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.kingfaindia.com
 2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 10, 2022. The Statutory auditors of the Company have carried out limited review of the results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022.
 3. The above statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, as amended read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended and SEBI Circular No. CIR/CFD/CMD/144/2019 dated March 29, 2019.
 4. Tax expenses include current tax and deferred tax.
 5. The business of the Company falls under a single reportable primary segment i.e. "Reinforced Polypropylene" for the purpose of Ind AS 108.

For Kingfa Science & Technology (India) Limited
BU JINGEN
 Managing Director

Place : Pune
 Date : August 10, 2022

भारतीय खाद्य निगम FOOD CORPORATION OF INDIA

16-20, Sarakhamba Lane, New Delhi-110001
 (ए-20) सारखम्बा लाने, नए दिल्ली-110001

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2022

30 जून, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही हेतु गैर-लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का वि